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BUS & COACH (A&B STOPS)

17

2

4

20

9

5

57

7

3

1

12
13

15

18

14

164

21

11

6

8

22

23

2

4

10

19

20

 SKYWALK ACCESS TO

QANTAS TERMINAL AREA

CENTRAL TERMINAL AREA

VIRGIN TERMINAL AREA
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 Multi-level Car Parks

 Airtrain Station

  TO HOTELS AND CONFERENCE CENTRE
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SECURITY SCREENING 
AND ACCESS TO LEVEL 2

SECURITY SCREENING  
AND ACCESS TO LEVEL 2

SECURITY SCREENING 
AND ACCESS TO LEVEL 2
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Domestic Terminal 
Level 1 Retail and 
Services Map
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Dining and Shopping
1. Boost Juice
2. The Coffee Club
3. Trader & Co.
4. Xpress@BNE

Services
5.  Alamo / Enterprise /

National
6. Alliance Airlines Check-in
7.  AVIS / Budget
8.  Con-X-ion Airport 

Transfers
9. Europcar
10.  Hertz / Thrifty / Dollar
11.  Jetstar Service Desk
12. Jetstar/Rex Check-in

13. Other Airline Check-in
14. Qantas Baggage Services
15.  Qantas Check-in & 

Service Desk
16.  Qantas Group Check-in
17.  Qantas Premium 

Lounge Entry
18. Qantaslink Service Desk
19. Visitor Information Desk
20. Sixt

21.  Virgin Australia Check-in
22.  Virgin Australia Group 

Check-in
23.  Virgin Australia 

Premium Entry

Amenities

 ATM

 Accessible Toilet

 Check-in Counters

 Baggage Claim

  Changing Places 
Toilet Facility

 Conference Centre

 Escalator

 Information Desk

 Hotels

 Lift

 Luggage Locker

 Oversize Baggage

 Parents Room

 Parking

  Passenger pick-up/
drop-off

 Post Boxes

 Public Toilet

 Rental Cars

 Rideshare/Uber pick up

  Skygate and AIRPARK 
transfer services

 Smokers Area

 Stairs

 Taxi Rank

 Train

 Travelator

 Vending Machines

 Water Station

LEGEND

v1.0 


